
"3E

"3E

"3E

"3E

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

RM OF
MORRIS

RM OF
STE. ANNE

Re
d

Riv
e r

Roseau River

Assiniboine River

S eine River

PROPOSED
DE SALABERRY EAST
STATION

RM OF
REYNOLDS

RM OF
SPRINGFIELD

RM OF
CARTIER

RM OF
HEADINGLEY

RM OF
MACDON ALD

RM OF
TACHE

RM OF
RITC HOT

RM OF
GR EY

RM OF
HA NOVER

RM OF
DUFFERIN

RM OF LA
BROQUERIE

RM OF DE
SALABER RY

RM OF
PIN EY

RM OF
ROLAND

RM OF
MONTC ALM RM OF

STUARTBURN
RM OF

FRAN KLIN

RM OF
RHINELAND

Roseau River
Anishinabe
First Nation

ST. MALO
WILDLIFE

MANAGEMENT 
AREA

ST UART BURN
WILDLIFE

MANAGEMENT 
AREA

RAT RIVER
WILDLIFE

MANAGEMENT AREA

WAT SON P.
DAVIDSON 
WILDLIF E

MANAGEMENT 
AREA

UV679

UV615

UV521

UV650

UV623

UV425

UV420

UV300

UV424

UV216

UV422

UV303

UV217

UV334

UV207

UV206

UV209

UV203

UV405

UV501

UV336

UV332UV428 UV306

UV248

UV210

UV311

UV218

UV246

UV330

UV404

UV200

UV247

UV403

UV302

UV305

UV201

UV205

[\26

[\52

[\15

[\30
[\32

[\23

[\12

[\2

[\59

[\3

[\75

[\14

Altona

Anola

Arbakka

Arnaud

Aubigny

Barkfield

Bénard

Blumenort

Brunkild

Caliento

Carey

Carlowrie

Culross

Dacotah

Deacons
Corner

Domain

Dominion
City

Dufresne

Dufrost

DugaldElie

Emerson

Fannystelle

Fortier

Fredensthal

Gardenton

Giroux

Glass

Glenlea

Grande
Pointe

Greenland

Green
Ridge

Gretna

Grunthal

Homewood

Ile des
Chênes

Kane

Kleefeld

La Broquerie

La Coulée
Landmark

La Salle

Letellier

Linden

Lorette

Lowe
Farm

Marchand

Mitchell

MorrisMyrtle

Navin

New
Bothwell

Niverville

Oak
Bluff

Osborne

Plum
Coulee

Prairie
Grove

Randolph

Richer

Ridgeville

Riverside

Roland

Roseau
RiverRosenfeld

Rosenort

Ross

St.
Adolphe

Ste.
Agathe

Ste.
Elizabeth

Ste.
Rita

St.
François
Xavier

St. Jean
Baptiste

St. Joseph

St. Malo

St-Pierre-Jolys

Sandilands

Sanford

Sarto

Sewell

Sperling

Springstein

Starbuck

Steinbach

Stuartburn
Sundown

Tolstoi

Vita

Vivian

Winkler

Winnipeg

Ste.
Anne

LA VERENDRYE
STATION

ST. VITAL
STATION

LETELLIER
STATION

1

2 3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

151617

³²1

St. Vital Transmission
Complex

0 5 10 Kilometres

0 52.5 Miles 1:400,000

±
Coordinate System: UTM Zone 14N NAD83
Data Source: MBHydro, ProvMB, NRCAN
Date Created: November 8, 2017

St. Vital Transmission Complex

Project Infrastructure
"3E Electrical Station

St. Vital to Letellier Transmission Line
St. Vital to La Verendrye Transmission Line

30k Map Folio Index

Map Grid Index
Map Grid (30k)

Map 12.1-1

Landbase
!( Community

Trans Canada
Provincial Highway
Provincial Road
Railway
City / Town
Rural Municipality
First Nation
Provincial Park
Wildlife Management Area

³²1

[\20


